GENERAL OUEST V FRONTALI ERE

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(99999)

Best at
Const at

NOYON 23-09-17 160
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DERNICOURT H ET S ELLEZEL
2 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
3 MUREZ - MARI CHAL WADELI N
4 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
5 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
6 DEBLI QUY FREDERI C BURY
7 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
8 LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE  WADELI N
9 MUREZ - MARI CHAL WADELI N
10 MUREZ - MARI CHAL WADELI N
11 BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
12 DE GROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
13 LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE  WADELI N
14 BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
15 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
16 DE GEYTER Pl ERRE oGY
17 RI CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY
18 VANDEPUTTE ERI C BRASMEN
19 BALCAEN DUBA S ELLEZEL
20 DE CGEYTER Pl ERRE oGY
21 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
22 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
23 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
24 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
25 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
26 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
27 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
28 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
29 RI CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY
30 RI CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY
31 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
32 CORNIL PAUL & ALAIN BURY
33 VANDEPUTTE ERI C BRASMEN
34 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
35 DE GEYTER Pl ERRE oGY
36 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
37 DE GEYTER Pl ERRE oGY
38 BELURI ER RUDY W ERS
39 DE GEYTER Pl ERRE oGy
40 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
41 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
42 BALCAEN DUBA S ELLEZEL
43 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
44 VANDEPUTTE ERI C BRASMEN
45 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
46 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
47 CORNIL PAUL & ALAIN BURY
48 CORNI L PAUL & ALAIN BURY
49 VANDEPUTTE ERI C BRASNMEN
50 DE GROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
51 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
52 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
53 VANDEPUTTE ERI C BRASMEN
54 BALCAEN DUBA S ELLEZEL
55 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
56 RI CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY
57 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
58 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
59 DE GROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
60 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
61 BERTE ROVAN LESSI NE
62 RI CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY
63 RI CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY
64 Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL oGY
65 DE CGEYTER Pl ERRE oGY
66 BALCAEN DUBQA S ELLEZEL
67 BALCAEN DUBA S ELLEZEL
68 VANDEPUTTE ERI C BRASMEN
69 DE GEYTER Pl ERRE oGy
70 COSSEMENT GREGORY PERUVEL
71 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
72 VANDEPUTTE ERI C BRASMEN
73 COSSEMENT GREGORY PERUVEL

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
45 13 138717
45 24 2
6 4 117194
45 22 3
45 19 4
2 1 116514
45 20 5
3 2 116876
6 1 2
6 3 3
12 4 139495
4 3 144297
3 1 2
12 1 2
45 31 6
18 1 140195
14 9 139494
20 4 113871
12 6 3
18 5 2
45 18 7
45 28 8
45 15 9
45 44 10
45 38 11
45 6 12
45 42 13
45 14 14
14 1 2
14 5 3
45 29 15
8 5 116730
20 2 2
45 1 16
18 11 3
45 40 17
18 15 4
9 1 110919
18 2 5
45 34 18
45 7 19
12 7 4
45 16 20
20 11 3
45 8 21
45 33 22
8 4 2
8 6 3
20 17 4
4 4 2
45 9 23
45 10 24
20 1 5
12 9 5
45 2 25
14 6 4
45 26 26
45 12 27
4 2 3
45 23 28
3 2 139771
14 8 5
14 12 6
14 2 7
18 9 6
12 5 6
12 8 7
20 3 6
18 18 7
6 1 112018
45 4 29
20 10 7
6 2 2

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

104627414
108904716
100634517
100713315
907236113
102171717
108907116
100709817
100625417
100621017
102203017
405227117
100700417
102205717
108907316
107744716
116837014
101882917
102201817
101597517
100717015
907239113
104627514
086627514
100717115
100710115
108903916
108901516
100746015
101581617
100718415
102125417
107207116
101855117
101595617
108904516
405228817
101620917
101591017
108901816
100716815
102210117
108903216
101880417
907234713
100710415
102125217
102122417
101880717
405229217
108906416
104625910
107202316
102203317
101850517
101585817
901843312
108903616
405226717
014622714
101667817
101582217
101583217
415849416
101597317
102200717
102201517
101882217
101590617
101895517
101856417
101874117
101896817

Snel h.
Vit esse

1201.
1199.
1197.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1192.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1185.
1185.
1183.
1182.
1182.
1178.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1175.
1173.
1168.
1167.
1162.
1161.
1160.
1160.
1154.
1154.



Pl LLET CLAES
Pl LLET CLAES
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
BELURI ER RUDY
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
PI LLET CLAES
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

904291011
109095515
108891416
101621317
101611717
904317411
101590817

Snel h.

Ri ng
Bague

NOYON 23-09-17 377 JEUNES
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 GCEMAERE JCOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
2 GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
3 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
4 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
5 GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
6 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
7 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
10 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
11 GOEMAERE JCOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
12 BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE
13 MUREZ - MARI CHAL WADELI N
14 BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE
15 BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE
16 CARLI ER FREDDY MAI NVAU
17 FI EVET-D HAEYER &F BUI SSEN
18 DEBLI QUY FREDERI C BURY
19 LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE  WADELI N
20 GHEENENS DELBECQ MAI NVAU
21 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
22 MJREZ - MARI CHAL WADELI N
23 MUREZ - NMARI CHAL WADELI N
24 BALCAEN DUBQA S ELLEZEL
25 DE GROOTE DANNY EVERBEE
26 LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE  WADELI N
27 BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE
28 BALCAEN DUBA S ELLEZEL
29 BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE
30 BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE
31 CARLI ER FREDDY MAI NVAU
32 VANDEPUTTE ERI C BRASMEN
33 BALCAEN DUBA S ELLEZEL
34 BOTQUIN YVON LEUZE
35 DE GEYTER Pl ERRE oGY
36 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
37 GHEENENS DELBECQ MAI NVAU
38 CARLI ER FREDDY MAI NVAU
39 CARLI ER FREDDY MAI NVAU
40 CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
41 SCETENS RI K EVERBEE
42 CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
43 CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
44 CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
45 RI CHET JEAN- PAUL oGy
46 GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
47 FAI GNARD DANI EL FRASNES
48 BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE
49 BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE
50 CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
51 CORNIL PAUL & ALAIN BURY
52 CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
53 FI EVET- D HAEYER &F BUI SSEN
54 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
55 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
56 CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
57 DERNI COURT H ET S ELLEZEL
58 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
59 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
60 FAI GNARD DANI EL FRASNES
61 DE CGEYTER Pl ERRE oGY
62 LERMUSI AUX DAN EL FRASNES
63 DE GEYTER Pl ERRE oGy
64 BELURI ER RUDY W ERS

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
43 14 120751
43 27 2
43 3 3
43 42 4
43 7 5
43 40 6
43 11 7
43 20 8
43 9 9
43 21 10
43 39 11
18 4 122545

6 4 117194
18 3 2
18 6 3
14 2 130597
18 4 132036

2 1 116514
3 2 116876
17 15 132382
43 5 12

6 1 2

6 3 3
12 4 139495
4 3 144297
3 1 2
18 18 4
12 1 2
18 15 5
18 14 6
14 9 2
18 2 113871
12 6 3
18 11 7
15 2 140195
43 37 13
17 5 2
14 5 3
14 8 4
30 17 138446
4 1 144515
30 28 2
30 21 3
30 27 4
11 2 139494
43 8 14
4 1 130097
18 2 8
18 9 9
30 22 5
8 5 116730
30 23 6
18 11 2
43 6 15
43 19 16
30 15 7
4 1 138717
43 13 17
43 17 18
4 3 2
15 8 2

2 2 129684
15 12 3

9 1 110919

101046017
101044117
101041917
101045817
101049917
101049917
102238817
101049617
102238517
101040217
501063317
102266617
100634517
102267817
101086517
100597217
100271717
102171717
100709817
105804117
101042017
100625417
100621017
102203017
405227117
100700417
101764017
102205717
101091717
101091117
100596917
101882917
102201817
102267717
101597517
102234317
100588717
100575617
100572217
101844917
404088017
101847017
101840217
101841217
100159617
101045117
101124517
101088617
102267117
101844417
102125417
101841517
100302517
104449117
101044417
101843717
101855117
102236017
101047217
101155117
101595617
101146317
405228817
101620917



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
CARREZ GERVAI S
CARLI ER FREDDY
BALCAEN DUBO S

DELEM M CHEL

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
COTI LS LOU S

DELVI NGT POLLART DE B
CARLI ER FREDDY
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
BOTQUI N YVON

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
FOUCART SERGE
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
CARREZ GERVAI S

CARREZ GERVAI S

CORNI L PAUL & ALAIN
CORNI L PAUL & ALAIN
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
GHEENENS DELBECQ
FOUCART SERGE

FOUCART SERGE

DE GROOTE DANNY
CARREZ GERVAI S

CARREZ GERVAI S

FI EVET- D HAEYER &F
BALCAEN DUBO S

DERNI COURT H ET S
GHEENENS DELBECQ

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
CARREZ GERVAI S

CARREZ GERVAI S

CARREZ GERVAI S

DE GROOTE DANNY

FI EVET- D HAEYER &F
CARREZ GERVAI S
CARLI ER FREDDY

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
CARREZ GERVAI S
BOTQUI N YVON

DELEM M CHEL

BERTE ROMAN

DEMARET FREDERI C

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE

TI TART El odi e

CARLI ER FREDDY

Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
BOTQUI N YVON

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S
CARLI ER FREDDY
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
BOTQUI N YVON
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
GHEENENS DELBECQ

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
COSSEMENT GREGORY
DERNI COURT H ET S
DELVI NGT POLLART DE B
SPAERKEER CLAUDE
DEMARET FREDERI C

FAl GNARD GUY
VANDEPUTTE ERI C
COSSEMENT GREGORY
DEMARET FREDERI C
FOUCART SERGE

LUVEN RENE

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
CARREZ GERVAI S
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA

OGY

ELLEZEL
MAI NVAU 14
ELLEZEL 12
HERQUEG 12
HAVI NNE 43
HAVI NNE 43
FLOBECQ 6
PAPIGNI 9
MAI NVAU
HAVI NNE

15
30

HAVI NNE
oGY
ELLEZEL
LEUZE
HERQUEG
LESSINE 4
ARC WAT
oGY
ELLEZEL 3
MAI NVAU
oGY
LEUZE
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
MAI NVAU
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
LEUZE
BRASMVEN
MAI NVAU
oGY
PERUEL 6
ELLEZEL 4
PAPIGNI 9
WERS 3
ARC WAT
FRASNES 4
BRASMVEN
PERWEL 6
ARC WAT
ELLEZEL 8
oGY
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
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25
30
12
22
38

4
8
5

4
125727
19

20
139842
137113
6

21

10

22

23
138406
24
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139771
131717

139675

112018
3

2
111461
2
131080
5

2

3

4
138432
29

18

30

31

32

101591017
101842617
100572017
102210117
101785217
101045217
101045517
101681217
101640417
100574417
101042417
102266517
101046617
101044717
101826017
101049317
101880417
101840517
101842917
102125217
102122417
101880717
100588317
101825817
101828117
405229217
101845817
101845417
100272217
102203317
101850517
100587917
101585817
101845517
101841417
101841917
405226717
100261917
101847317
100574617
101611717
101582217
101041217
101583217
101844517
102267317
101786817
902180417
100305817
101597317
101839417
100571817
101611717
101085917
101046817
102200717
102201517
100570517
101043717
101048917
101090217
101882217
100589617
101590617
101895517
101856417
101648117
101633817
100302917
101123317
101874117
101896817
305365917
100779717
101566217
101046717
101845117
101048417
102235917
102235017

. 15050
. 13470
. 07300
. 15110
. 03590
. 59530
. 00010
. 15560
. 13410
. 08180
. 00090
. 01420
. 00130
. 00150
. 15070
. 00260
. 54470
. 15160
. 15470
. 57404
. 57414
. 55180
. 10530
. 16000
. 16050
. 21030
. 16140
. 16250
. 11120
. 17400
. 17019
. 11510
. 17520
. 17090
. 17100
. 17260
. 22260
. 12110
. 17380
. 10580
. 18330
. 18350
. 02390
. 18370
. 17480
. 04200
. 07050
. 19040
. 12130
. 19270
. 19040
. 11250
. 19030
. 04420
. 03140
. 19230
. 19280
. 11520
. 03310
. 03370
. 05150
. 57570
. 13590
. 20450
. 56310
. 19329
. 18140
. 56212
. 13590
. 13260
. 58380
. 57030
. 14110
. 20050
. 20250
. 05070
. 20340
. 05160
. 05230
. 05260

1218.
1216.
1214.
1211.
1209.
1208.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1205.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1201.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1193.
1192.
1192.
1191.
1189.
1187.
1185.
1185.
1183.
1183.
1181.
1181.
1178.
1178.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1175.
1174.
1174.
1173.
1173.
1173.
1173.
1172.
1171.
1170.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1166.
1165.
1164.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1160.
1159.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1154.
1153.
1153.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1145.
1145.

2042
7511
8558
0693
1072
9204
3088
2277
0959
8818
7014
9656
8994
4988
8580
3000
3821
0931
7334
1061
9022
8688
8855
6982
8413
0446
1041
2283
3741
5099
2948
5673
4897
7841
6158
9327
5760
9663
9283
9030
6681
3373
3372
0067
2632
5527
1042
8885
7739
6710
0823
1496
7262
4395
6899
4629
6479
4344
4885
3627
3230
5421
4154
0352
6078
3427
6814
7944
5812
5686
4880
2299
5571
1075
6083
7332
2942
0963
8263
2830

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144



145

FI EVET- D HAEYER &F
FOUCART SERCE
BELURI ER RUDY

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
COTI LS LAU S

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DEMARET FREDERI C
DEMARET FREDERI C

LUMEN RENE

RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
COSSEMENT CGREGCORY
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
GHEENENS DELBECQ
CORNI L PAUL & ALAIN
FI EVET- D HAEYER &F
BERTE ROVAN
VANDEPUTTE ERI C

LUVEN RENE
LUVEN RENE
LUVEN RENE

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA

LUVEN RENE

PI LLET CLAES

DERNI COURT H ET S
QUI N YVON
SPAERKEER CLAUDE
BALCAEN DUBO S
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GHEENENS DELBECQ

BOT

LUMEN RENE

Pl LLET CLAES

Pl LLET CLAES

CORNI L PAUL & ALAIN
BELURI ER RUDY
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
BELURI ER RUDY
BELURI ER RUDY
CORNI L PAUL & ALAIN

LUVEN RENE

BOTQUI N YVON

CARREZ GERVAI S
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DEMARET FREDERI C

BUI SSEN 18
ELLEZEL 8
WERS 9
oGY 11
HAVI NNE 43
FLOBECQ 6
oGY 15
ARC WAT 35
ARC WAT 35
oGY 18
oGY 11
HAVI NNE 43
PERWEL 6
THUMAI D 3
MAI NVAU 17
BURY 8
BUI SSEN 18
LESSINE 4
BRASMEN 18
oGY 18
oGY 18
oGY 18
HAVI NNE 43
oGY 18
GHOY 12
ELLEZEL 4
LEUZE 18
WERS 3
ELLEZEL 12
HAVI NNE 43
MAI NVAU
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101827817
101827917
101621317
101611717
101041117
101681417
101590817
305365817
305365617
101561817
101585117
101046417
101895117
100730517
105809917
102123917
100270617
902178712
101874017
101566317
101565917
101565217
101043417
101564417
108912417
101854017
101091817
101632517
102210117
101046517
100589817
101565717
108912317
108914517
102120717
101620417
101145817
101620217
101620117
102123417
101566117
101087417
101842217
101047117
100301817
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